SPECIAL FUNDS

FEDERAL FUNDS

Estimated
Budget
Revenues 1983
Fiscal Year (1)

...... Revenues Collected . . . ...
Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1983

Amount

Excess or
Deficiency ()

Estimated
Budget
Revenues 1983
Fiscal Year (1)

...... Revenues Collected . . . ...
Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1983

Amount

Excess or
Deficiency ( )

$130,274,706

729,320
240,500,000

67,712,000

15,650,000

155,000,000
101,350,000

$110,852,213

718,780
244,433,836

68,947,633

15,578,631

170,345,405
103,128,816

$(19,422,493)

(10,540)
3,933,836

1,235,633

(71,369)

15,345,405
1,778,816

......

......
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